
 

 
 

Youth Turkey Hunt Weekend Hunting Dates 
North of State Road 70 March 9 - March 10 
South of State Road 70 Feb 24 - Feb 25 

 

For more details visit: www.HuntingSeasons.Org 
 

 

Fall Season Turkey Hunting Zones Start Date End Date 

Archery season Zone A Saturday, July 29, 2023 Sunday, August 27, 2023 

Crossbow season Zone A Saturday, July 29, 2023 Friday, September 1, 2023 

Muzzleloading gun season Zone A Saturday, September 2, 2023 Friday, September 15, 2023 

Fall turkey season Zone A Monday, October 9, 2023 Sunday, October 15, 2023 

Fall turkey season Zone A Saturday, November 18, 2023 Sunday, January 7, 2024 

        
Archery season Zone B Saturday, October 14, 2023 Sunday, November 12, 2023 

Crossbow season Zone B Saturday, October 14, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023 

Muzzleloading gun season Zone B Saturday, November 18, 2023 Friday, December 1, 2023 

Fall turkey season Zone B Saturday, December 2, 2023 Sunday, January 28, 2024 

        
Archery season Zone C Saturday, September 16, 2023 Sunday, October 15, 2023 

Crossbow season Zone C Saturday, September 16, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023 

Muzzleloading gun season Zone C Saturday, October 21, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023 

Fall turkey season Zone C Saturday, November 4, 2023 Sunday, December 31, 2023 

        
Archery season Zone D Saturday, October 21, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 

Crossbow season Zone D Saturday, October 21, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 

Crossbow season Zone D Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, December 1, 2023 

Muzzleloading gun season Zone D Saturday, December 2, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 

Fall turkey season Zone D Thursday, November 23, 2023 Sunday, November 26, 2023 

Fall turkey season Zone D Saturday, December 9, 2023 Sunday, January 14, 2024 

FL Spring Turkey Season Hunting Dates 
North of State Road 70 March 16 - April 21 
South of State Road 70 March 2 - April 7 


